IBEW / NECA Clay Cup Night #1 JR Sprint Points

Pos No.

51
88
24L
78B
70
28
71
14c
21z
40
68
55x
14e
8

Name

Dalton Parreira
Jayden Whitney
Levi Hillier
Brooklyn Constance
Axel Oudman
Austin Held

Kane VanSickle
Carson Guffie
Keira Zylstra
Cruz Kentch
McKenna Morgan
Lucas Mauldin
Elizabeth Wade
Connor Sagmoen

Class

JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS
JR SPRINTS

Total Points
227
213
210
209
207
200
199
197
190
185
185
181
179
175



