

IBEW / NECA Clay Cup Night #1 JR Sprint Points

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Points
1	51	Dalton Parreira	JR SPRINTS	227
2	88	Jayden Whitney	JR SPRINTS	213
3	24L	Levi Hillier	JR SPRINTS	210
4	78B	Brooklyn Constance	JR SPRINTS	209
5	7o	Axel Oudman	JR SPRINTS	207
6	28	Austin Held	JR SPRINTS	200
7	71	Kane VanSickle	JR SPRINTS	199
8	14c	Carson Guffie	JR SPRINTS	197
9	21z	Keira Zylstra	JR SPRINTS	190
10	40	Cruz Kentch	JR SPRINTS	185
11	68	McKenna Morgan	JR SPRINTS	185
12	55x	Lucas Mauldin	JR SPRINTS	181
13	14e	Elizabeth Wade	JR SPRINTS	179
14	8	Connor Sagmoen	JR SPRINTS	175